
 

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken and pork: CH, D or F; Cattle and calf: CH, D, F, Argentina or Brazil 

 

 Menu Plan Bruderholz – November 2018  

 

Week 44 
 

Week 45 
 

Week 46 
 

Week 47 
 

Week 48 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (29.10.18) 

 
 

Monday (05.11.18) 

Spinach creme soup 
 

Rice pudding with 
applesauce 

 
Monday (12.11.18) 

Lentil cream soup 
 
Whole grain pasta alla 
Contadina 

 
Monday (19.11.18) 

Vegetable stock with 
“flädli” 
 
Polenta with tomato 
sauce 

 
Monday (26.11.18) 

Tomato celery soup 
 
Poutine with gravy 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (30.10.18) 

 
 

Tuesday (06.11.18) 

Fennel salad 
 
Whole grain pasta with 
Bolognese sauce 

 
Tuesday (13.11.18) 

Carrot salad 
 
Homemade spaetzle 

 
Tuesday (20.11.18) 

Pumpkin salad  
 
Chicken Tourtière 

 
Tuesday (27.11.18) 

White cabbage salad 
 
Whole wheat crepes filled 
with cheese 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (31.10.18) 

 
 

Wednesday (07.11.18) 

Mushroom cream soup 
 

Potato and leek omelette 

 
Wednesday (14.11.18) 

Corn cream soup 
 
Torontoburger 

 
Wednesday (21.11.18) 

Potato soup 
 
Risotto with vegetables 

 
Wednesday (28.11.18) 

Broccoli cream soup 
 
Bami Goreng 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (01.11.18) 

Salad with eggs 
 
Wholegrain pizza with 
ham 

 
Thursday (08.11.18) 

Cole Slaw 

Pumpkin Pie 
 

 
Thursday (15.11.18) 

Salad with hot peppers 
 
Börek with spinach and 
feta cheese 

 
Thursday (22.11.18) 

Salad with herb croutons 
 
Cauliflower stroganoff on 
whole rice 

 
Thursday (29.11.18) 

Beef broth with alphabet 
spaghetti 
 
Vegetable and adzuki 
bean stew with rice 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (02.11.18) 

Canadian bean soup 
 
Shrimpcakes 

 
Friday (09.11.18) 

Celery cream soup 
 
Fish fingers with spiced 
potatoes 

 
Friday (16.11.18) 

Salad with eggs 
 
Cantonese rice with 
shrimps 

 
Friday (23.11.18) 

Marroni-Apfelsuppe 

 
Couscous with Fish 

 
Friday (30.11.18) 

Salade Vigneronne 
 
Whole pasta with salmon 
and leek sauce 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month 

 


